
Tidsplan 16. april 2022

FDM Sjællandsringen

Hold 1 09:00 00:14 09:14 00:03

Hold 2 09:17 00:14 09:31 00:03

Hold 3 09:34 00:14 09:48 00:03

Hold 4 09:51 00:14 10:05 00:03

Hold 5 10:08 00:14 10:22 00:04

Hold 1 10:26 00:14 10:40 00:03

Hold 2 10:43 00:14 10:57 00:03

Hold 3 11:00 00:14 11:14 00:03

Hold 4 11:17 00:14 11:31 00:03

Hold 5 11:34 00:14 11:48 00:04

Hold 1 11:52 00:10 12:02 00:03

Hold 2 12:05 00:10 12:15 00:03

Hold 3 12:18 00:10 12:28 00:03

Hold 4 12:31 00:10 12:41 00:03

Hold 5 12:44 00:10 12:54 00:04

Hold 1 12:58 00:09 13:07 00:03

Hold 2 13:10 00:09 13:19 00:03

Hold 3 13:22 00:09 13:31 00:03

Hold 4 13:34 00:09 13:43 00:03

Hold 5 13:46 00:09 13:55  

01:00


